VEBluebell

To Start
Homemade Soup of the Day (V, GF)  £5.95 Parma Ham & Melon (GF) £7.50
With Honey Dressing.
Homemade Chicken Liver Pate (GFO) £8.50
) Smoked Salmon £11.95
With Chutney and Melba Toast. & Prawn Salad (GF)
Breaded Brie £7.50 With Marie Rose Sauce.
With Cranberry Sauce. King Prawns in Chilli, £11.95
Aubergine, Tomato £8.50 Garlic & Tomato Sauce
& Mozzarella Ravioli Pan Fried Scallops £12.95

Witha nght Tomato & Garlic Sauce. With Pea Puree, Black Pudding & Bacon Crisp.

Main Course

Market Fish of the Day Lamb Rump (GF) £23.50
Please ask a Member of Staff. With Dauphinois Potatoes & Red Wine Jus.
Seabass Arrabbiata £21.95 Tuscano Chicken (GF) £21.95
Seabass Fillets served with a Chilli, Cherry Chicken Fillet with Spinach, Onions, Peppers,
Tomato, Garlic & White Wine Sauce Garlic and Paprika in a Rich Tomato Sauce.
dressed with King Prawns & Mussels. (GF) .

Salmon Fillet £20.95
Tagliatelle Seafood £18.50 Served in a Lemon Butter & Prawn Sauce.
Served with a Medley of Fish, King Prawns Pork Belly £23.50

and Mussels in a light Tomato, Chilli, Garlic

and White Wine Sauce. With Creamed Potatoes & Roasted Apple.

Pesto & Cherry Tomato Tagliatelle (V) £16.50

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order.
Although dishes are made Gluten and Allergy Free our Kitchen is not a Gluten or Allergy Free Area.

Make sure to tag us in your pics @thcblucbcllfg



From The Grill

9 oz Ribeye Steak
With Onion Rings, Grilled Tomato,
Mushrooms and House Cut Chips.

8 oz Fillet Steak
With Onion Rings, Grilled Tomato,
Mushrooms and House Cut Chips.

Pub Classics

Steak and Ale Pie
Served with Chips and Peas.

Homemade Lasagne
Served with Chips and Salad

Beer Battered Haddock
Chips and Mushy Peas.

Breaded Scampi
Served with Chips, Salad &

Tartar Sauce.

Pollo Al Tommo

Tagliatelle in a Creamy Tomato Sauce

with Chicken, Bacon and Mushroom.

Sides

House Cut Chips
Skinny Fries

Extra Bread and Butter

Extra Vegetables

Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order.
Although dishes are made Gluten and Allergy Free our Kitchen is not a Gluten or Allergy Free Area.

£24.95

£29.95

£16.50
£15.50
£16.50

£14.50

£16.50

£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95

|£Bluebell

10 0z Gammon Steak

With Eggs, House Cut Chips & Garden Peas.

Steak Sauces
Peppercorn, Port and Stilton
or Garlic Butter.

Tagliatelle Bolognese

Cajun Chicken Burger
Served in a Seeded Bun with Lettuce,
Onions, Tomato and Gherkins Topped

with Cheese and Bacon with Skinny Fries.

Bluebell Beef Burger
Served in a Seeded Bun with Lettuce,
Onions, Tomato and Gherkins Topped

with Cheese and Bacon with Skinny Fries.

Veggie Burger

Served in a Seeded Bun with Lettuce,
Onions, Tomato, Gherkins and Cheese
with Skinny Fries.

Side Salad

Homemade Onion Rings
Garlic bread

Cheese Garlic bread

M’JkC sure to tilg us in your piCS @tthlUCbCllfg

E1985

£3.00

£15.50

£16.50

£16.50

£15.50

£3.50

E}.SO

£3.50
ES.OO



