



The Bluebell

To Start

Homemade Soup of the Day (V, GF)	£5.95
Homemade Chicken Liver Pate (GFO) <i>With Chutney and Melba Toast.</i>	£8.50
Breaded Brie <i>With Cranberry Sauce.</i>	£7.50
Aubergine, Tomato & Mozzarella Ravioli <i>With a Light Tomato & Garlic Sauce.</i>	£8.50

Parma Ham & Melon (GF) <i>With Honey Dressing.</i>	£7.50
Smoked Salmon & Prawn Salad (GF) <i>With Marie Rose Sauce.</i>	£11.95
King Prawns in Chilli, Garlic & Tomato Sauce	£11.95
Pan Fried Scallops <i>With Pea Puree, Black Pudding & Bacon Crisp.</i>	£12.95

Main Course

Market Fish of the Day
Please ask a Member of Staff.

Seabass Arrabbiata <i>Seabass Fillets served with a Chilli, Cherry Tomato, Garlic & White Wine Sauce dressed with King Prawns & Mussels. (GF)</i>	£21.95
Tagliatelle Seafood <i>Served with a Medley of Fish, King Prawns and Mussels in a light Tomato, Chilli, Garlic and White Wine Sauce.</i>	£18.50
Pesto & Cherry Tomato Tagliatelle (V)	£16.50

Lamb Rump (GF) <i>With Dauphinois Potatoes & Red Wine Jus.</i>	£23.50
Tuscano Chicken (GF) <i>Chicken Fillet with Spinach, Onions, Peppers, Garlic and Paprika in a Rich Tomato Sauce.</i>	£21.95
Salmon Fillet <i>Served in a Lemon Butter & Prawn Sauce.</i>	£20.95
Pork Belly <i>With Creamed Potatoes & Roasted Apple.</i>	£23.50

*Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order.
Although dishes are made Gluten and Allergy Free our Kitchen is not a Gluten or Allergy Free Area.*

Make sure to tag us in your pics @thebluebellfg



The Bluebell

From The Grill

9 oz Ribeye Steak <i>With Onion Rings, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms and House Cut Chips.</i>	£24.95	10 oz Gammon Steak <i>With Eggs, House Cut Chips & Garden Peas.</i>	£19.95
8 oz Fillet Steak <i>With Onion Rings, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms and House Cut Chips.</i>	£29.95	Steak Sauces <i>Peppercorn, Port and Stilton or Garlic Butter.</i>	£3.00

Pub Classics

Steak and Ale Pie <i>Served with Chips and Peas.</i>	£16.50	Tagliatelle Bolognese	£15.50
Homemade Lasagne <i>Served with Chips and Salad.</i>	£15.50	Cajun Chicken Burger <i>Served in a Seeded Bun with Lettuce, Onions, Tomato and Gherkins Topped with Cheese and Bacon with Skinny Fries.</i>	£16.50
Beer Battered Haddock <i>Chips and Mushy Peas.</i>	£16.50	Bluebell Beef Burger <i>Served in a Seeded Bun with Lettuce, Onions, Tomato and Gherkins Topped with Cheese and Bacon with Skinny Fries.</i>	£16.50
Breaded Scampi <i>Served with Chips, Salad & Tartar Sauce.</i>	£14.50	Veggie Burger <i>Served in a Seeded Bun with Lettuce, Onions, Tomato, Gherkins and Cheese with Skinny Fries.</i>	£15.50
Pollo Al Tommo <i>Tagliatelle in a Creamy Tomato Sauce with Chicken, Bacon and Mushroom.</i>	£16.50		

Sides

House Cut Chips	£4.00	Side Salad	£3.50
Skinny Fries	£3.50	Homemade Onion Rings	£3.50
Extra Bread and Butter	£3.50	Garlic bread	£3.50
Extra Vegetables	£3.95	Cheese Garlic bread	£5.00

*Please always inform your server of any allergies or intolerances before placing your order.
Although dishes are made Gluten and Allergy Free our Kitchen is not a Gluten or Allergy Free Area.*

Make sure to tag us in your pics @thebluebellfg